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Clamp ID Range
25.0mm - 28.0mm

[63/64" - 1.1/8"]

9.00mm
[23/64"]

 36.00mm
1.417in

 

Double Ear Hose 
Clamp
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W1 Zinc Plated Mild Steel
THIS DRAWING IS FOR REFERENCE 

ONLY AND NOT TO SCALE

SKU/
PART NUMBER:

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

ISSUE NUMBER: 1


